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Anlage
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe
T 0721-887444 F 0721-883304 psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Hallenadresse
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe
psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Sportwart/in
Sawallisch, Michael

T 0172 761 89 02 Sportwart@TennisPSK.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Gemischte Mannschaft U18 1 (4er)

MF: Lara-Maria Kirchhofer
m 01516 142 07 17; U-18-w@TennisPSK.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klotz, Antonio
Mokinski, Janosch
Jekauc, Jannik
Bednarik, Milan
Spieth, Alexander
Ambrosius, Julius
Amann, Sinan
Kost, Julian
Teckentrup, Fynn
Kienast, Clemens
Herzog, Dominik
Kirchhofer, Lara-Maria
Alilovic, Sarah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11097380
10655378
10652057
11084118
10820028
11082408
10765195
10905619
10655085
10767720
10922481
20655353
20800088

Onyshchenko, Yelizaveta (UKR*) 20665625

Dragu, Gloria Maria
Eckert, Lea
Muller-Hagedorn, Julia
Sanchez Gallinat, Lola
Teckentrup, Marlene
Gller, Selin

20654093
21051584
20759844
20809696
20950510
20766087

LK DR Info
LK16,9
LK17,6
LK19,2
LK19,9
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK20,4
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK4,7
LK8,2
LK11,5
LK14,4
LK21,9
LK20,9
LK23,1
LK24,5
LK24,0
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